
 
 

SAN DIEGO STATE WOMEN’S SOCCER 
Four-Time Defending Mountain West Regular-Season Champions | Nine-Time Mountain West Champions 

 
2016 SCHEDULE 
(as of July 15; dates and times subject to change) 

 
Date  Opponent    Site   Time  TV/Webcast 
Friday, Aug. 12 at San Francisco (exhibition)  San Francisco, Calif.  7 p.m. PT  TBA 
Friday, Aug. 19 UCLA    SDSU Sports Deck  7 p.m. PT  TBA 
Monday, Aug. 29 at Long Beach State   Long Beach, Calif.  7 p.m. PT  TBA 
Friday, Sept. 2 at San Diego   San Diego, Calif.  7 p.m. PT  TBA 
Friday, Sept. 9 at Penn State   University Park, Pa.  5:30 p.m. ET TBA 
Sunday, Sept. 11 at Cornell    Ithaca, N.Y.   3 p.m. ET  TBA 
Thursday, Sept. 15 Weber State   SDSU Sports Deck  7 p.m. PT  TBA 
Sunday, Sept. 18 Texas Tech    SDSU Sports Deck  7 p.m. PT  TBA 
Friday, Sept. 23 Air Force *    SDSU Sports Deck  7 p.m. PT  TBA 
Sunday, Sept. 25 Colorado College *   SDSU Sports Deck  Noon PT  TBA 
Friday, Sept. 30 at Fresno State *   Fresno, Calif.  7 p.m. PT  TBA 
Sunday, Oct. 2 at San José State *   San Jose, Calif.  Noon PT  TBA 
Friday, Oct. 7 at UNLV *    Las Vegas, Nev.  7 p.m. PT  TBA 
Sunday, Oct. 9 at Nevada *   Reno, Nev.   1 p.m. PT  TBA 
Friday, Oct. 14 Boise State *   SDSU Sports Deck  7 p.m. PT  TBA 
Sunday, Oct. 16 Utah State *   SDSU Sports Deck  Noon PT  TBA 
Friday, Oct. 21 at Colorado State *   Fort Collins, Colo.  4 p.m. MT  TBA 
Sunday, Oct. 23 at Wyoming *   Laramie, Wyo.  1 p.m. MT  TBA 
Friday, Oct. 28 New Mexico *   SDSU Sports Deck  7 p.m. PT  TBA 
Tuesday, Nov. 1 MW Championship – Quarterfinals  SDSU Sports Deck  TBA  TBA 
Thursday, Nov. 3 MW Championship – Semifinals  SDSU Sports Deck  TBA  TBA 
Saturday, Nov. 5 MW Championship – Finals  SDSU Sports Deck  TBA  TBA 
  
*Mountain West game 


